AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC REG BUCK 2.6V 1A SYNC 16SOIC
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
NCV8800SDW26R2.pdf
request quote form to request NCV8800SDW26R2 pirce,  AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 2.6V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 3.5V
Voltage - Input (Max): 16V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: Yes
Supplier Device Package: 16-SOIC
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 16-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 200kHz
Current - Output: 1A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
NCV8800SDW26R2 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
NCV8800HDW75G
IC REG BUCK 7.5V 1A SYNC 16SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8800SDW26
IC REG BUCK 2.6V 1A SYNC 16SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8800SDW26G
IC REG BUCK 2.6V 1A SYNC 16SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8800SDW26R2G
IC REG BUCK 2.6V 1A SYNC 16SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8800HDW75R2G
IC REG BUCK 7.5V 1A SYNC 16SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8800HDW75R2
IC REG BUCK 7.5V 1A SYNC 16SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8800SDW33R2
IC REG BUCK 3.3V 1A SYNC 16SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8800SDW33
IC REG BUCK 3.3V 1A SYNC 16SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8800SDW33G
IC REG BUCK 3.3V 1A SYNC 16SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8800SDW33R2G
IC REG BUCK 3.3V 1A SYNC 16SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
1808Y5000122KFT
CAP CER 1200PF 500V C0G/NP0 1808
Knowles Syfer
RFQ
DW-02-08-T-S-300
.025" BOARD SPACERS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
68716-112HLF
HEADER BERGSTIK
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
126-93-210-41-003000
CONN IC DIP SOCKET 10POS GOLD
Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp.
RFQ
13142060
CONN FERRULE 2WIRE 10AWG BLACK
American Electrical Inc.
RFQ
T38067-18-0
CONN BARRIER STRP 18CIRC 0.375"
Curtis Industries
RFQ
EV04615200J0G
TERM BLOCK PLUG 4POS STR 10.16MM
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
CB3-3I-15M3600
OSC XO 15.36MHZ HCMOS TTL SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
BCS-105-FM-S-DE
BOX CONNECTOR SOCKET STRIP
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
MU18-10RX-BOTTLE
CONN RING CIRC 18-22AWG 10 100PC
3M
RFQ